## Hourglass Lake Estates Homeowners Association, Inc. Home Sales and Leasing Application

Return this application to Hourglass Lake Estates HOA via email: <a href="https://hourglasslakeestates@gmail.com">hourglasslakeestates@gmail.com</a> or mail to: Hourglass Lake Estates HOA, 2357 S.Tamiami Trail Suite 3, PO BOX 201, Venice, FL 34293 Application must include a copy of Driver's License for all residents over 18 years of age and a non-refundable application fee of \$100.00 made payable to Hourglass Lake Estate HOA

Home Sale _	or Lease					
Current Owner:						
Home Address:						
Full-Time Residence?   YES   NO						
Realtor/Lease Agent/ Phone #:						
Agency:						
Applicant Information						
Resident 1:						
Social Security Number	Date of Birth					
Phone Number:	Email					
Driver's License# / State Issued:						
Resident 2:						
Social Security Number	Date of Birth					
Phone Number:	Email					
Driver's License# / State Issued:						
Resident 3:						
Social Security Number	Date of Birth					
Phone Number:	Email:					
Driver's License# / State Issued:						

Add additional residents over 18 on separate sheets of paper and forward with application

## Hourglass Lake Estates Homeowners Association, Inc. Home Sales and Leasing Application

Refe	rences:	First Name/Last Name	Relationship	Phone Number		
Refe	rences:	First Name/Last Name	Relationship	Phone Number		
Pet(s	s):	Breed	Weight			
		Authorization	n of Release of Informatio	on		
1.	obtain my	consent to allow Verify Screening consumer report for criminal batto lease or purchase a property. plete.	ackground information for the	ne purpose of determining my		
		Disclair	ner and Signature			
2.	The undersigned has received a copy of the Associate Documents: By-Laws and Rules and Regulations of Hourglass Lake Estate Homeowners Association, Inc. and agree to abide by them.					
Signature:			Dat	e:		
Signature:			Dat	Date:		
Sign	ature:		Dat	e:		

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETE OR IT WILL BE RETURNED TO THE APPROPRIATE PERSON OR AGENT.